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Context Rendering & Massing Studies

120 N. Hibiscus
Adjacent Property
Approx. Lot Coverage: 30%  
Approx. First-Second Ratio: 89.5%

118 E. 3rd Ct.
Adjacent Property
Approx. Lot Coverage: 34.2% 
Approx. First-Second Ratio: N/A 

Front Context - E. 3rd Ct. Side Context - N. Hibiscus Dr.

110 N. Hibiscus
Proposed Property
Lot Coverage: 28.0% 
First-Second Ratio: 80.6%
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N

FRONT YARD CALCULATIONS

AREA:

IMPERVIOUS AREA

PERVIOUS AREA

REAR YARD CALCULATIONS

374 SF

1,064 SF

1,520 SF

24%

70%

100%

(70% MIN.)

AREA:

IMPERVIOUS AREA

PERVIOUS AREA

360 SF

1,025 SF

1,385 SF

26%

74%

100%

(50% MIN.)

AREA:

IMPERVIOUS AREA

PERVIOUS AREA

SIDE YARD- STREET CALCULATIONS

211 SF

1,063 SF

1,274 SF

17%

83%

100%

(50% MIN.)

LOT SIZE:

FIRST FLOOR

OVERHANGS

TOTAL

UNIT/ LOT SIZE

LOT COVERED (FOOTPRINT)

2,522 SF

45 SF

9,371 SF

27%    (30 % MAX)

   2,567 SF

LOT SIZE:

FIRST FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

TOTAL

UNIT/ LOT SIZE

UNIT SIZE

2,380 SF

2,305 SF

9,371 SF

4,685 SF

50%    (50 % MAX)

DECK SIZE:

SECOND FLOOR BELOW

DECK / 2ND FLR

ROOF DECK

2,305 SF

438 SF

19%    (25 % MAX)
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SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL -  ZONING DATA SHEET

ITEM # Zoning Information

1 Address: 110 N Hibiscus Dr, Miami Beach, FL. 33139

2 Folio number(s): 02-3232-005-0160
3 Board and file numbers : DRB #23245
4 Year built: NA Zoning District: RS-4
5 Based Flood Elevation: 10.00' NGVD Grade value in NGVD: 6.16' NGVD
6 Adjusted grade (Flood+Grade/2): 8.165' NGVD Free board:
7 Lot Area: 9,371 SF

8 Lot width: 76'-0" Lot Depth: 125'-0"
9 Max Lot Coverage SF and %: 2,810 SF (30%) Proposed Lot Coverage SF and  %: 2,567 SF (27.0%)

10 Existing Lot Coverage SF and %: 3,472 SF (36.5%) Lot coverage deducted (garage-storage) SF: 472 SF

11 Front Yard Open Space SF and  %: 1,025 SF (74%) Rear Yard Open Space SF and  %: 1,064 SF (70%)

12 Max Unit Size SF and  %: 4,682 SF (50%) Proposed Unit Size SF and  %: 4,685 SF (49.9%)

13 Existing  First Floor Unit Size: 2,884 SF Proposed First Floor Unit Size: 2,380 SF

14

15 Proposed Second Floor Unit Size SF and  % : 2,305 SF

16 Proposed Roof Deck Area SF and  % (Note: Maximum
is  25% of the enclosed floor area immediately below): 438 SF (25%)

Required Existing Proposed Deficiencies
17 Height: 24'-0" 15'-0" 24'-0"
18 Setbacks:
19 Front First level: 20'-0" NA 20'-0"
20 Front Second level: 30'-0" NA 30'-8"
21 Side 1: 7'-8" NA 10'-0"
22 Side 2 or (facing street): 15'-0" NA 16'-4" <50% DEV. WIDTH
23 Rear: 20'-0" NA 21'-6"

Accessory Structure Side 1: N/A N/A N/A

24 Accessory Structure Side 2 or (facing
street) : N/A N/A N/A

25 Accessory Structure Rear: N/A N/A N/A

26 Sum of Side yard : 22'-8" NA 26'-4"

27 Located within a Local Historic District?  Yes or no
28 Designated as an individual Historic Single

Family Residence Site?  Yes or no
29 Determined to be Architecturally Significant?  Yes or no

Notes:

A-0.4SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"

SITE PLAN
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ITEM # New Construction Floodplain
Management Data

1 Flood Zone: AE +10

2 Base Flood Elevation (BFE): 10.00' NGVD

3 Design Flood Elevation (DFE): 11.00' NGVD

4 Garage Top of Slab elevation: (LP): 8.16' NGVD

5 Garage Top of Slab elevation: (HP): 8.33' NGVD

6 Lowest TOS Elevation of habitable space: 11.00' NGVD

7 Next highter Floor elevation: 23.00' NGVD

8 Lowest Grade Elevation adjacent to the
building:

7.00' NGVD

9 Highest Grade Elevation adjacent to the
building:

8.08' NGVD

10 Lowest Elevation of Equipment: 11.00' NGVD

11 Building Diagram Number: 1A

12 Crown of Road Elevation: 6.46' NGVD

13 Adjusted Grade Elevation: 8.165' NGVD

14 FIRM Map Number: 12086C0316L

02-28-2022  
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